
7/30/2025 10:11:04 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 16-ECC JACK EREADY RTN %JACKSON SUMMER RTN

Route:16-ECC JACK EREADY RTN

Anchor Abbr:JACONS Distance:15.96 mi.

12:05 pm ARRIVE Bus area during construction

on Charles

12:20 pm ORIGIN Bus area during construction

12:21 pm STOP 35TH ST @ HOYT AVE [SW]

12:22 pm STOP HOYT AVE @ 33rd St [SE]

12:25 pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ 36TH ST [SE]

12:26 pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ 34th St [SE]

12:28 pm STOP 32nd St on Wetmore Ave [SE]

12:29 pm STOP Rockefeller Ave @ 33rd St [NW]

12:30 pm STOP Oakes Ave @ 35TH ST [NW]

12:31 pm STOP 36th St on Lombard Ave (SW) [SW]

12:35 pm STOP 42nd St SE @ GRAND AVE [NE]

12:37 pm STOP 47TH ST SE @ Evergreen Apt driveway [NE]

12:38 pm STOP 47TH ST SE @ FOWLER AVE [NE]

12:46 pm STOP 33rd St @ ALLEY BETWEEN BROADWAY & MCDOUGALL [SW]

1:06 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025


